http:/ithehapster.com/Masters/home.htm

2
10

3
12

HD Vv

ewqiq yue:

Jopnq 6oy

U3RI9 SIB|PPI|

uaneaHo L ABMIE:

preL -

£1yng

zyang

T yang|

8
13

Y3INNNQ|

7 weisyng|

T weusyng|

Asipng|

uofuog|

191194 wo(

hpiq

REVE(C

10

01 2q

el yseq|

3Isnueq|

1

Q|

1

14

Q|

17

17

zoisoiquy,qf

10

14

14

ToIS0IquY,q|

18

11 JM3N eq

1JMmaN eq|

faisied Bles

Z doo;

1 doo;

MO $909) ySILLOD)|

J0ys dy

0zznD 21|

sHey

hog-aipey))

Swed Aouey

ueyy exey

T sineyua)|

T SINeYud;

Aoisied joied)

T8 LdYO|

72av.

Zav))|

[4e) )

TV

Ao

uamg

slieg >piq big

Biag

esadwiamsieg|

zsadwiamsieg|

Ts9/dwiamsiieg|

dwey) siisen $702|S

[2Anbs 95z1f0

anng loy

10

76871

Speus#|

Snacks

Buur.

256 sauirel

024 Masters Champ

irdie Girl
-MAC

BallswDimples3
Bia Dick Balls

Basher
Beray
Billy C

30oqer

BoomBoom5

Coy

Carol Parsley
Commish Goes Low
Coop 1

CAPTBILL
Centaurs 1
Charlie-Bov
Chic Cuzzo
Craiq Parsley
Da Newf I

CADZ 2

D'Ambrosio2

ks Dibrita

ichardson

Dash Martini

Dantist

DC 10
DEKER

Dom Ferrera
Donion
Duffsram 1
Duffsram 2
DUNNER
Dutch 1
Dutch 2

-airWayToHeaven

Fran|

aima
ania Man
ary G 2

Germany

ord Anderson
randpa Wolf
rip It and Rip It
rip It and Sip it
Ham & Eqger
Happy Gilmore

-Money
Ham 2

oforeit
Hairdo
Hallsey 3
Handy 1T
Handy IIT
Hapster 1
Hapster 2

Page 1 of 12 - 4/7/2017 8:13 PM



http:/ithehapster.com/Masters/home.htm

uey efueo)

HD Vv

ewqiq yue:

10
10

Jopnq 6oy

U3RI9 SIB|PPI|

aneaHoLAepte.

preL -

£1yng

zyang

10

T yang|

Y3INNNQ|

7 weisyng|

10

T weusyng|

Asipng|

uofuog|

191194 wo(

hpuq

REVE(C

01 2q

el yseq|

3Isnueq|

13

Q|

11

Q|

12

zoisoiquy,qf

13

ToIS0IquY,q|

11

11 JM3N eq

1JMmaN eq|

farsied Bie)|

Z doo;

1 doo;

MO $909) ySILLOD)|

10

12

J0ys dy

0zzn 2y

12

sHey

hog-aipey

Swed Aouey

ueyy exeyd)

Page 2 of 12 - 4/7/2017 8:13 PM

T sineue;

T SINeYud;

Aalsied (o

10

TIELdY.

14

72av.

qog oog|

10

HIO 31plig|

2 Alg|

abig

slieg >piq big

Abaag|

esadwiamsieg|

zsadwiamsieg|

Ts9/dwiamsiieg|

dweu) sivise 20

[2a1nbs 95z7]
Jnng T|
7687
X
o
e i 5
o | > ] Bl 9 =
5| 5| 6|3 3l VT El = w|en] [ 2] 2 3| o & o H Kl
g S| €| [ i 5| = )| | =| £ - Q| (o]
EEEERER SN 3 | |e —|=(E] 8 < 2y . 2
ol <[ BB813] (B3] | |B]2 3(%2|512/5| 8|2(5( SANCENREEE < |12 [ o|3 8 [—|~[512] |ol=l2 (6 lel3l |85 2
|| 3|0 > 2(212|35|2| 2| 3| 5| (8] |5 8]E|w! 5| 5§ 5N g 2|6[— (=53] > o MERSE _|Z| R
8|H| g REEHE O O - O R P T e ) HE a E S D > 2 2| 53] HNH ol 3% > 3 =ls|3
251818 8|2 3 28| 0| 5= 8le =[5 5ol 5 2 |1E 2| 2[ 25|12 P EE R REEE e RN NEEEE SR o 0| 2| 3(3|| 2| &| 2| &8 EE O= 5| |2|8|=|5|3|2|E(EZ
g032 2818|815l B/5(813 g s BzlElele E EEE 2
s212[3]02/2)9(5|2) 2| 217|5| 5| 5|5 5 5|2 2| 8|55 5|5 £ € £[8[sl&|€) ol R|5[ S 5 Elm ]k = E S 15|52 2l 22| 2| 2 E E I 9= 5 5 21281922122 gz 5[Elg¢glslolal- (2228




http:/ithehapster.com/Masters/home.htm

1 A

794

o A

uey efueo)

HD Vv

2uqIq SHuel

Jopnq 6oy

U3RI9 SIB|PPI|

aneaHoLAepte.

preL -

£1yng

zyang

T yang|

Y3INNNQ|

7 weisyng|

T weusyng|

Asipng|

uofuog|

191194 wo(

n

hpuq

REVE(C

01 2q

el yseq|

3Isnueq|

12

Q|

12

Q|

1

zoisoiquy,qf

14

ToIS0IquY,q|

12

11 JM3N eq

1JMmaN eq|

faisied Bles

Z doo;

1 doo;

MO S909) USILILIO;

J0u5 did|

0zzn 2y

sHey

hog-aipey

Swed Aouey

ueyy exey

T SIneyus;

T SINeYud;

10

Aalsied (o

T8 LdYO|

Tzav)|

Zav))|

TV

TV

A0 D

JAing

* abig

slieg >piq big

es9|duwia:

zs9|dwia:

Ts9duiia

dwey) siisel H20¢]

[241nbs 95z T|

anng T}

10

7687

Speus#|

lowboy
ondFloai

Pro Golfer

PuttTtOut

Munson I
Munson 1T
Munson I1T
RACK
ed Stick 1
ed Stick 2
ed Stick 3

ichie

ichie35TY.

ob McCormick 1
ob McCormick 2
odaer Chedore
V-RY

C 10

awn Adams
ooter (Chris)
ooter McGavin
i Bum

uff's

lump Buster I

nofaPitch 11
nofaPitch 111

pider Monkey
Sauall Doas

STAR

Stick India

Stiff Shaft
u Pidasso

uberBig J
iberbia) Stella Lover
wamp Donkey 11T
afova
-Bomb
he Big Kahuna
he Rooster
ucker

Under Par

Unlucky
al Jr
illain 22

Where's Faldo
Whity52
Winner
fonda + Marc
londa 2

X
X2
YNWA

‘ou're Still Out
‘ack Hall

‘ako

Sa

Page 3 of 12 - 4/7/2017 8:13 PM



http:/ithehapster.com/Masters/home.htm

Az

1A 3pn|

ey

od

EELVEY

11 KismogaT

1

15
15

I PismogaT|

16

1 pismogaT]

~

15

oguv|

7

301 Aper|

EToY

ydiey Bun|

LLL-Nd(

0 uyor]

fopng uyog

~

sewg|

o~

2 uosjim wi]

11

T uosjim wi]

12

aukqupen i

sbng Auuar]

£ UBPIOH 4521

Z UBPIoH 4521

T U3PIoH (]

SUBWQ Sied ueaf

T-£95 - D Aef]

T -£95 -2 Aey]

T Aejsodef]

1I- ueg|

1-ueq]

0 aiwef|

>pey g dluwer|

foxory Apid |

YAAH|

iy

i Asbuny

uomay 9 nt

Bopioi

Adul07 A3uIoH|

111 4a6peg A

11

12

11 Jobpeg AsuoH|

16

1 Jobpeg Asuo|

14

Page 4 of 12 - 4/7/2017 8:13 PM

1

S UapIoH

 UBPIOH

1

YILSdIH|

€ J9sdey|

7 4915dey|

1 s3sde}

0w Addey|

111 Apue}

10

11 Apuey

~

16

17

1 Apuey

7 wey

19663 g we|

10

opaeH|

3 dis pue i1 du

31 diy pue 31 duo)

6oqt

Jlom edp!

uoSIBpUY P

10

Snacks

Buur.
256 sauirel

Coy

024 Masters Champ

BallswDimples3
Basher
Beray
Bia Dick Balls
Billy C

irdie Girl

-MAC

30oqer
BoomBoom5
CADZ 2
CAPTBILL
Carol Parsley
Centaurs 1
Charlie-Bov

ks Dibrita

ichardson

Commish Goes Low

Coop 1

Craiq Parsley

Chic Cuzzo
Da Newf I

D'Ambrosio2

Dash Martini
-airWayToHeaven

DC 10
Dom Ferrera

Donion

Dantist
DEKER
Duffsram 1
Duffsram 2
DUNNER
Dutch 1
Dutch 2

Fran|

aima
ania Man

ary G 2

Germany
-Money
oforeit
ord Anderson
randpa Wolf
rip It and Rip It
rip It and Sip it
Hairdo

Hallsey 3

Ham & Eqger

Ham 2

Handy IT

Handy IIT

Happy Gilmore

Hapster 1

Hapster 2




http:/ithehapster.com/Masters/home.htm

Az

1A 3pn|

ey

~

o)

EELVEY

II SMoga]

©

11

15
15

15

15
14

1 PiSmogaT

12

15
17

16

15

17

18

1 pismogaT|

12

18

T

1!
T

oguv|

7

9
9

301 Aper|

EToY

ydiey Bun|

LLL-Nd(

0 uyog]

fopng uyog

]

At

ul

T

12

10

2 uosjim wi|

~

T uosjim wi|

~

aukqupen i

sbn Auuag]

€ UBPIOH 4501

Z UBPIoH 4521

13

T U3PIoH (]

SUBWQ Sied ueaf

T-£95 - D Aef]

T -£95 - D Aeq]

T Aejsodef]

1I- ueg|

13

10
12

1- uef]

10

0 aiwef|

ey s

1Luef]

foxory Apid |

YAAH|

iy

i Asbuny

uomY O N

Bopiot

Adul07 A3uIoH|

111 426peg AsuoH|

11

14

11

11

11 Jobpeg AsuoH|

17
15

15

15
16

1 Jobpeg Asuo|

16

1!

1

1!

S UapIoH

10
1

 UBPIOH

10

13
7
4

12
12

10

YILSdIH|

€ J9sdey|

7 4915dey|

T Ja3sden|

asowo Addey

111 ApueH|

14

14
17

17
13
13

11 Apuey

7
16
14

15
17

14

1 Apug}

14

14

16
14

1!

16

7 wey

19663 g we|

10

we|

€ AasijeH|

12

12

13
12

2 Aosijet

T AasijeH|

opaeH|

10

3 dis pue i1 du

31 diy pue 31 di.

6oqt

10

Jlom

uosIapuy pioo)

Hapster 3

HIPSTER
Holden 4

Honev Badaer I

Honev Badaer IIT

Horney Lorney

Hotdoa
Pickv Rickey

jamie & Rack
amie O

Hunary Like
jan - T

Hutch

lay C- 567 - 1
lay C - 567 - 2

aroslav 1

eff Holden 1

eff Holden 3
nny Juas

il MacIntvre
im Wilson 1

im Wilson 2

mac
john Durley

ina Ralph

Lady ICE

Lebowski I

Lebowski ITT
LEKNEE

LFC

Looooong Shot
B2K17
lechanic

Luz
lelody Durley

Lillam

Little Val
lagaie Mae
latador
lerle

ike Jones
like Wood
lolson 1

hot

lon Pho Pho

lorta 11

lorta 11

lortadella Fresca

louthy IIT

r Line Shot

lail Gun
NEENER

Never up Never In
Nicks Picks
No Doubt Golf
edro29
etaal 1
ink Lady

Oliver

Page 5 of 12 - 4/7/2017 8:13 PM



Az

1A 3pn|

ey~

o)

EELVEY

11 KismogaT

14
13

1

11 pismogaT|~

16
12
2

1 pismoga| ™

17
17
14
10
17

13

ogavfel~

301 Aper| [~

M|

ydiey buny| 3w

LLL-Nd(

0 uyog]

fopng uyog

sewg|~

pan

™|

T~

2 uosjim wi]

T uosjim wi]

S1upeN lif|n|e

10

sbng Auuag|~|

€ UBpIoH H2([ 2|

Z UBpIoH 4521

T USPIOH 4a(] B

SUBWQ Sied uedy| <[« |

T-£95 -2 Aey]

T -£95 -2 Aey]

T Aejsoser|«©

11- uey|

10

1-ueq«

0 aiwef|

ey g dluey

foxory Aypid 10|~

YAAH[ < [0

10

iy

o Adunp| |«

uomY O N

Bopioi

Adul07 A3uIoH|

http:/ithehapster.com/Masters/home.htm

4
Page 6 of 12 - 4/7/2017 8:13 PM

111 426peg AsuoH|

12
12

11 Jobpeg AsuoH|

14
10
16
16
14
12

1 Jobpeg AsuoH|~

S UBpjoH(~[«

14

1!

b USPIOHI=S

YILSIH[ |~

11

€ J9sdey|

7 4915dey|

1 s3sde}

e

11 Apuey Raba IR = == o
11 Apuet (2 ha
1 Apuepaor N o <
Z weH|« |o]

19663 B weH|~| |

€ AasijeH|

12
13

Z AasiieH|

14

opateH| ||

3 dis pue i1 du

11 dry pue 31 dug|~

12

6og 2
Jlom
uosIapuY p.
=
Aauop-of~
Ad
MW

lowboy
ondFloai

Pro Golfer

Munson I
Munson 1T
Munson I1T
RACK
awn Adams
ooter (Chris)
ooter McGavin
i Bum
lump Buster I
nofaPitch 11
nofaPitch 111
u Pidasso
iberbia) Stella Lover
fonda + Marc
londa 2

X2

wamp Donkey 11T
YNWA

ob McCormick 1
ob McCormick 2
odaer Chedore
pider Monkey
he Big Kahuna
he Rooster
Where's Faldo
Whity52
‘ou're Still Out
‘ack Hall

ed Stick 1
Winner

ed Stick 2
ed Stick 3

ichie35TY.
Sauall Doas

STAR
-Bomb

PuttItOut
lichie
uff's
V-RY
C 10

Stick India

Stiff Shaft
uberBig J
afova
ucker

Under Par

Unlucky
al Jr
illain 22
‘ako

Sa




http:/ithehapster.com/Masters/home.htm

S|

a10pau 126poy

0 qoy

ZPIULIOIN GOy

T PIULODOW G

ALSERIYIY

e

00y

€Pns pay

TPns pay

TP1S pay|

OV

10

1T uosuniy

15

15

11 uosunpy

15
14

1 uosunpy Y

~

10

1!

14

Z

InoIMNd|

anng|

12J109 04|

uibojgpuo,

Aogmold

Ad|

Aper g

T [e63d|

61

6201pad|

10

umoy d

A

ON-ON|

3109 3gnog

SPid HPIN

N|

uf JansN dn

HINIIN|

10

uno [leny

NOC |

0095 SIl

J04S aur

I Ay

13

16
14
13

16

Agson|

©3s914

111 eHOW|

16

1!

)i

14

17

1 2HON|

16

10

0Ud Oud UoW|

1

7

12

10

10

Asiitn|

POOM A

sauog M|

dOW|

(£l

12

T4W|

14

10
10

B

13

14

fauna Apopi

RIIET=C

LTNTEW

n

104S Huoo000|

Ely

Snacks

Buur.
Coy

024 Masters Champ

256 sauirel
BallswDimples3
Basher
Beray
Bia Dick Balls
Billy C

irdie Girl

-MAC

30oqer
BoomBoom5

CADZ 2

CAPTBILL

Carol Parsley

Centaurs 1
Charlie-Bov

ks Dibrita

ichardson

Commish Goes Low

Coop 1

Craiq Parsley

Chic Cuzzo
Da Newf I

D'Ambrosio2

Dash Martini
-airWayToHeaven

DC 10
Dom Ferrera

Donion

Dantist
DEKER
Duffsram 1
Duffsram 2
DUNNER
Dutch 1
Dutch 2

Fran|

aima

ania Man

Germany
-Money
oforeit
ord Anderson
randpa Wolf
rip It and Rip It
rip It and Sip it
Hairdo

Ham & Eqger

Hallsey 3
Ham 2

Handy IT

Handy IIT

Happy Gilmore

Hapster 1
Hapster 2

Page 7 of 12 - 4/7/2017 8:13 PM



http:/ithehapster.com/Masters/home.htm

310payD 196p0Y

0 qoy

ZPIULIOIN GOy

TP qoy

ALSERIY

ARy

00y

10

€Pns pay

TPns pay

TP1S pay|

OV

12

11T UOSuniy |

16
15

17
16

S5
16
14
T

14

T

11 uosunpy

15
16

15

13

17

1 uosunpy Y

17
17

1!

14

17

Z

¢

InoIMNd|

anng|

12J109 04|

uibojgpuo,

hogmoig

Ad|

Aper

T [e61ag

|e63d|

12

6204pad|

12

umoy d

A

ON-ON|

4109 19noq oN|

SPid HPIN

N|

uf JaAaN dn JaAsN|

HINIIN|

12
10

uno [leny

NOC |

F0S SI|

10

04S U |

I Aganop|

12
6

5
15

14

14

12

16

14

14

17

1!

15

14

©3s914

111 eHOW|

16

16

16
14

11 80|

15

17

13
14

1 2ol

16

16

15

13

0Ud Oud UoW|

12

8
13

12

7

12

11

12

10
10

11
12

12

Asiitn|

POOM A

sauor |

12

10
8

12

dOW|

(£l

T4W|

12

13

B

fauna Apopi

LTNTEW

Jopesep

Auew

dep d1BBe|

|

104S Huoo000|

Ely

Hapster 3
HIPSTER
Holden 4

Honev Badaer I

Pickv Rickey

Honev Badaer IIT

Horney Lorney

Hotdoa
jamie & Rack

amie O

Hunary Like
jan - T

Hutch

aroslav 1

lay C- 567 - 1
lay C - 567 - 2
eff Holden 1

nny Juas

il MacIntvre
im Wilson 1
im Wilson 2

eff Holden 3
mac

john Durley
ina Ralph

Lady ICE

Lebowski I

Lebowski ITT
LEKNEE

LFC

Lillam
Little Val

Looooong Shot

Luz

lagaie Mae
latador
B2K17
lechanic
lelody Durley
lerle

1

ike Jones
like Wood
lolson 1

hot

lon Pho Pho

lorta 11

lorta 11

lortadella Fresca

louthy IIT

r Line Shot

lail Gun
NEENER
Never up Never In
Nicks Picks
No Doubt Golf
Oliver

edro29

ink Lady

etaal 1

Page 8 of 12 - 4/7/2017 8:13 PM



SNy

10
7

210pa) ©

0 qoyf|~ ~

10

2PN GOy~ |||

TP GOy~

10

12

E=NINEAININ

€Pns pay

TPns pay

TP1S pay|

OV

TIT uosunix | <+

15

16
14
1

11 uosunpy [0

16

15
2

1 uosuniy y|~| s [~ [ ||~

20|oo| |||

7

14
17
14

5
7

NoINg|~[en|o[~| [~

anng| INEIEIIN

12)109 0id[in|~| |oo[in]sr|~

uibojgpuod| |

fogmoid|  [v[enen[~[m[eo|~

|| oo~

ApeT>juld|

T [e6:

[eByad|on [~ [wn[~

6z01pad||

umoy d|~[o|e|sr[N]

A

ON-OI

12

3109 3gnog oN

SPid HPIN

N|

ug JaAaN dn JaraN| |||~

uno [leny

NOC |

F0S SI|

http:/ithehapster.com/Masters/home.htm

Page 9 of 12 - 4/7/2017 8:13 PM

3045 3UrT W[~

12
14
10

12
10

14
14

12
16
16

13
13

Ay <[ n[N|S <|alo
Ay 25 i=i
1 Ayinoy B B B B
7 Aasow
©sal4 o~ ~ O
m Rk o)
11 eHoW| S, Ea] ] B El
1 o[

14
16

6

0yd oyd UoW| == |o|~

10

[4

T Uos|oW|= =||"

Ati] |~

10

POOM A

sauor |

11
7
3
6
7

12
10

dOW|

14

(£l

14

T4W|

SR

1!

fauna Apopi

LTNTEW

Jopesep

ASel|

fase] ~

10

el 3166

|

104S Huoo000|

40002

o
g
[ i =
<13 |2 —|-|s - o © o
. 3|8 |3 «|3|5| 3 bl =2 3 3 3| 2 ol 9| =1
—|= HERE £[=| 3|3 o 22188 |w 2 £ 2[5 kel s S|
5 clelg |28 Zlalg K 3[2|¢|Z 9 518|%|§ =l 3 fal b 8 5|28 N | = =
51823 | 1288 [ . 5LE 5 EEEREEE AeECMENNEEL SE o BEEk Sl | R I B
8| 3| 2(S SIS S|«|B|B|B| |2|T|=|=|o| 8| 5|2l 8lo| 5|2 22| 2l 2| 2l o812l 5| 5l=le| [T15[R Ll £ o Elz|E[@ |8 |58 |s|<l: EEEEEENEES
S HEERNEEEE 5|52l 2l 5|8l lE|F| 87| 5] [ 2| 8|12| 5l 221522 8|2 213 5 8/3(8| 81822l |,_[3], [Bl2|<|5l = 2|2\ £|5| 5| Blxlx[2] 5] 5]/ £
K EE A 2138(3(38|8/5(5(8/8/8[3| 85| 2| 2| 2|55 SEEEEEREEEE £l 22|95 8|P| 21212 5> B E 5|5l EEEE BEEEEE
x|&|a[o] il A|6|6| 5|5 S|S5| === =




http:/ithehapster.com/Masters/home.htm

oxez|

IIeH ez

12

N0 11AS 34,N0A|

VMNA|

10

10

13

14

X

XXX

2 epuop|

~

uely + epuop|

4

opled spiRUM|

peay abpap|

Buins (A

Jed Jpun

12

AL

pny

L

123500 2y 1|

spoy AwBIW 2|

eunyey| big ayL|

quiog-1{

12

TII Asjuog

11 Auoq

1 Avjuoq di

19peig bems|

~

10

o0 effRls (B1aieq

C

13

€ 3lkg|

2 3lkg|

~

1

1 3l

ossepid

Heuys i

elpur NS

9.

.

10

sbog lenb;

Ajuoyy apid

SI5e U

TIT YPIJRJOUO:

T WA

T4

111 J23sng

14
15

11 J215ng duwiny

14

1 4915ng duwinig|

12

17
16

7

uing b

U9l 2300y

(6a219) s3100ys|

(suyd) U

swepy

10
7

0T O

Snacks

Buur.
256 sauirel

024 Masters Champ
BallswDimples3
Bia Dick Balls

Basher
Beray
Billy C

irdie Girl
-MAC
BoomBoom5

30oqer

Coy

CADZ 2
CAPTBILL

Carol Parsley

Centaurs 1
Charlie-Bov

Commish Goes Low

Chic Cuzzo
Coop 1

Craiq Parsley
Da Newf I

D'Ambrosio2

Dash Martini

Dantist
DC 10
DEKER

ks Dibrita

ichardson

-airWayToHeaven

Dom Ferrera

Donion

Duffsram 1
Duffsram 2
DUNNER
Dutch 1
Dutch 2

Fran|

aima
ania Man
ary G 2

Germany
-Money
oforeit
ord Anderson
randpa Wolf
rip It and Rip It
rip It and Sip it

Hairdo

Hallsey 3

Ham & Eqger

Ham 2

Handy IT

Handy IIT

Happy Gilmore

Hapster 1
Hapster 2

Page 10 of 12 - 4/7/2017 8:13 PM



http:/ithehapster.com/Masters/home.htm

!
IleH oo NNEEES
30 1195 2410, < <
VMNA ] (] B2 Ei o) | )| o0| || 00| |
X
~
2 epuop| ~[~] m ~ ~ ~
1Rl + BPUO 2 Bl B |
~
NENNEHEN ol MEININ
Zshum
opled sasaum| © < ~ HINENN
o)
peay abpap| = o[~ ~
BuLns ool
2z uell
i ey ~ ~
Apnjun| < i)
Jed Japun ~ o[~
Al
sapny|
1y
1a1500Y 21|
spay Abin 3y ~ | oo =1 =] bl Y EN B PEY
eunyey| big ayL|
quog-| Ei ~
Beunfun| <« <
ehojel|~| o[~ (S~ NNNEEEN
o9 A ~ |||
S19aMS| 0|~ =2
11 Auoq S[ela)e ~ 2[R 10 5t PN PP P i 1
11 Asyuoq s |22 ~ EE
1 Aayuoq bt ERYRS] B - < (el 22l R R
100018 Bems| |« [~ ~ oo~
oA ejRis (Bigag [« [H2 M -
r q k=] I AR | [ 2 S [ S |
€ 3lag| A
2 3lkg| SIS 2 i
LELS o)
ossepid nig| RE N BN
Heys Hns| || ||~ oo
eipup ¥ b= ~ oo
a15|n|~[~ e[| <[~ [~ EIINIININ
Uv1S| El Ei =N
sboq 1 |« < Ei v
Mid ™|
Ajuoyy apid ||
SIR1SEY LBLN Ei
I P [ INEYINEV NI SININ
1 U INFI P IN PN
T =il o) - I INEYEARININ
11 423sng dwinis{ |~ S| |2 it oo |~ [ |~ [ 2] 2] 2| [0 < 2] = =
11 423509 pai [ Eaf B8 ~ ~ N Y P R e e
14a18Ng =1 g B R4 LN LN vt =] ] N FP2Y N1 =1
puey in[~ i)
wng vy N El <
UIARD| ~ NN
(6219) 2|2 ~ ~ 2|2[= S =2
(suyD) Jer004 ~
swepy o)
01 35|
PIINMETN
(=[5 sl <
8ol (sl | [algl | | | 2lleletl ) el . g s 3 gl || [ 5 3 |3
el <ol BI51512) IS5 | [BI=lo| | |2ala(z|8|818 512 55 2 Le Lol BEEL | L |18 B |2 A < e N
21515151 3/ 2| 2 8|2 Bl el 2 2l Sl B oo | S22 2l 2 Bl NN EEE AR AR R R s ARG E N e e R R R E R E R e S e E R R E S e =
8121312 515l | 5221 2210 2 5 5 5 = Bl =l 2| Bl 5 5 B2 £ e il  ELE £ 2 2 82 1S 21 5 21 o2l 2 8 8l 215 2 21 2l 2l |o |2 2121212 5l 5151 5 5 21212 2 2| 312 el 2| 23 2 | Bl sl 221 5l Bl
2|512(212]2| 212|212 2 2 2 8] 5| =) 5| =) 5| ) 5] &) 2| 8 2| S |E S| SRR £l S o e e o e e 32 EEEEEES ;

Page 11 of 12 - 4/7/2017 8:13 PM



http:/ithehapster.com/Masters/home.htm

oxez|

b

1IeH

N0 11AS 34,N0A|

VMN,

14
12

13

13

12

12

10

TXXX|

XXX

[4

18l + epuom|

PUOM|

ssuum|

4

opled spiRUM|

peay abpap|

Buins (A

Jed sapun

10

AL

10

pny

L

123500 2y 1|

spoy AwBIW 2|

10

eunyey| big ayL|

quiog-

el

ehogel]

~

10
8
7

o9

10

12

TII Asjuog

16

17

11 Auoq

1 Avjuoq di

19peig bems|

~

o0 effRls (B1aieq

C

13

14

14

13

13

12

€ 3lag|

2 3lkg|

T 3IAx

ossepid g

Heys Jns|

eIpuy X

als|

yvis|

sboq |jenb

vpuoi sapi

SI5e U

IIT YA

10

10

T WA

T4

10

111 J23sng

13

12

14

10

14

12

11 421sng duwinis|

17

14

16

13

11

13

14o1sng

14

1

12

14

14

14

13

7

uing b

7

UInesdw

(6a219) s3100ys|

10

(suyd)

swepy

0T O

uonenabenes|

lowboy
ondFloai

Pro Golfer

PuttTtOut

Munson I

Munson 1T

Munson I1T

RACK

ed Stick 1
ed Stick 2
ed Stick 3

ichie
ichie35TY.

ob McCormick 1
ob McCormick 2
odaer Chedore
V-RY
C 10

awn Adams

uff's

Sa

ooter (Chris)

ooter McGavin

i Bum

lump Buster I

nofaPitch 11
nofaPitch 111

pider Monkey
Sauall Doas
STAR
Stick India
Stiff Shaft

u Pidasso

uberBig J

iberbia) Stella Lover

wamp Donkey 11T

afoya

-Bomb

he Big Kahuna

he Rooster

ucker
Under Par
Unlucky

al Jr

illain 22
Where's Faldo
Whity52
Winner
Wonda + Marc
Wonda 2

XXX 2

YNWA

‘ou're Still Out
‘ack Hall

‘ako

Page 12 of 12 - 4/7/2017 8:13 PM



